



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E6L73
District: District 6 **Counties:** MIAMI-DADE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 180 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 44183815201
Contract Desc: RAMPS - RESURFACING 44183715201 (*)
44194315201

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$1,046,628.91	100.00%
2	ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,050,722.26	100.39%
3	H & R PAVING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,103,060.42	105.39%
4	H & J ASPHALT, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,111,355.99	106.18%
5	GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,303,406.03	124.53%
6	WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,322,219.93	126.33%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019
District: District 6
Contract Time: 180 AVAILABLE DAYS
Contract Descr: RAMPS - RESURFACING

Call Order: 001
Counties: MIAMI-DADE

Contract: E6L73
Fed Aid No: N/A
Project(s): 44183815201
 44183715201 (*)
 44194315201

Electronic bids are requested for a contract that consists of milling and resurfacing along State Road 112 / I-195 Ramps at State Road 907 / Alton Road; milling and resurfacing at State Road 9A / I-95 on ramp from Northwest 10th Avenue; also, overhead signing along State Road 112 / I-195 eastbound ramp to Alton Road. Prequalification is required.

Visit www.bidx.com for more information.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) H & R PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44183715201		(1.000) LS	55,700.00000	55,700.00	96,550.31000	96,550.31	93,034.37000	93,034.37
0010 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44183815201		(1.000) LS	40,000.00000	40,000.00	70,890.79000	70,890.79	38,764.32000	38,764.32
0015 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44194315201		(1.000) LS	1,000.00000	1,000.00	68,548.76000	68,548.76	23,258.59000	23,258.59
0020 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44183715201		(100.000) DA (LS)	40,225.00000	40,225.00	6,688.17000	6,688.17	27,227.70000	27,227.70
0025 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44183815201		(60.000) DA (LS)	40,000.00000	40,000.00	6,842.16000	6,842.16	11,344.88000	11,344.88
0030 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44194315201		(70.000) DA (LS)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	4,499.68000	4,499.68	6,806.93000	6,806.93



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) H & R PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0035 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		3,112.000 ED	0.30000	933.60	0.30000	933.60	0.30000	933.60
0040 0102 71 15 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, ANCHORED		1,263.000 LF	46.00000	58,098.00	25.06000	31,650.78	25.25000	31,890.75
0045 0102 71 25 TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE, ANCHORED		1,263.000 LF	0.01000	12.63	10.17000	12,844.71	11.68000	14,751.84
0050 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		4,880.000 ED	0.14000	683.20	0.16000	780.80	0.16000	780.80
0055 0102 74 2 CHANNELIZING DEVICE, TYPE III, 6'		688.000 ED	0.34000	233.92	0.35000	240.80	0.35000	240.80
0060 0102 74 7 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		20.000 LF	5.00000	100.00	11.91000	238.20	12.00000	240.00
0065 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		168.000 ED	7.00000	1,176.00	6.95000	1,167.60	7.00000	1,176.00
0070 0102 89 1 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION		8.000 LO	0.01000	0.08	1,615.26000	12,922.08	1,200.00000	9,600.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) H & R PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0075 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		443.000 ED	12.75000	5,648.25	11.91000	5,276.13	12.00000	5,316.00
0080 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		3,329.000 LF	2.00000	6,658.00	2.36000	7,856.44	2.50000	8,322.50
0085 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		12.000 EA	100.00000	1,200.00	144.00000	1,728.00	100.00000	1,200.00
0090 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		5.810 AC	0.01000	0.06	126.41000	734.44	100.00000	581.00
0095 0107 2 MOWING		3.020 AC	0.01000	0.03	345.55000	1,043.56	100.00000	302.00
0100 0108 1 MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES- INSPECTION AND SETTLEMENT MONITORING 44183715201		(1.000) LS	1,500.00000	1,500.00	2,480.97000	2,480.97	1,500.00000	1,500.00
0105 0108 2 MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES- VIBRATION MONITORING 44183715201		(1.000) LS	2,000.00000	2,000.00	793.91000	793.91	1,500.00000	1,500.00
0110 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 44183715201		(0.880) AC (LS)	56,500.00000	56,500.00	8,747.67000	8,747.67	44,600.00000	44,600.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) H & R PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0115 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 44183815201		(0.020) AC (LS)	28,000.00000	28,000.00	2,437.50000	2,437.50	8,360.00000	8,360.00
0120 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		139.000 SY	33.00000	4,587.00	18.97000	2,636.83	25.00000	3,475.00
0125 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		529.500 CY	30.00000	15,885.00	3.71000	1,964.45	20.00000	10,590.00
0130 0120 71 REGULAR EXCAVATION (3-R PROJECTS ONLY) 44183715201		(1.000) LS	55,000.00000	55,000.00	10,877.15000	10,877.15	15,534.00000	15,534.00
0135 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		2,704.000 SY	0.01000	27.04	13.04000	35,260.16	10.00000	27,040.00
0140 0285702 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 02		1,717.000 SY	24.00000	41,208.00	32.10000	55,115.70	30.00000	51,510.00
0145 0285709 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09		55.000 SY	66.00000	3,630.00	64.62000	3,554.10	80.00000	4,400.00
0150 0327 70 11 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2 1/4" AVG DEPTH		4,602.000 SY	3.40000	15,646.80	4.47000	20,570.94	4.00000	18,408.00
0155 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		527.800 TN	138.00000	72,836.40	158.04000	83,413.51	150.00000	79,170.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) H & R PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0160 0337 7 82 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC C, FC-9.5, PG 76-22		344.800 TN	184.25000	63,529.40	177.14000	61,077.87	175.00000	60,340.00
0165 0339 1 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		90.400 TN	220.00000	19,888.00	189.96000	17,172.38	250.00000	22,600.00
0170 0425 1355 INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-5, PARTIAL		1.000 EA	3,000.00000	3,000.00	6,368.25000	6,368.25	9,114.00000	9,114.00
0175 0425 5 MANHOLE, ADJUST		1.000 EA	800.00000	800.00	496.19000	496.19	550.00000	550.00
0180 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		355.000 LF	20.00000	7,100.00	31.73000	11,264.15	25.00000	8,875.00
0185 0521 72 40 SHOULDER CONCRETE BARRIER, 38" OR 44" HEIGHT		64.000 LF	194.00000	12,416.00	342.80000	21,939.20	361.03000	23,105.92
0190 0521 72 56 SHOULDER CONCRETE BARRIER, 56" PIER PROTECTION BARRIER/CRASH WALL		152.000 LF	330.00000	50,160.00	402.85000	61,233.20	451.03000	68,556.56
0195 0522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK		29.000 SY	45.00000	1,305.00	112.90000	3,274.10	75.00000	2,175.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) H & R PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0200 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		35.000 SF	42.00000	1,470.00	34.73000	1,215.55	25.00000	875.00
0205 0536 1 0 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL/LOW SPEED TL-2		1,983.000 LF	21.50000	42,634.50	16.37000	32,461.71	16.50000	32,719.50
0210 0536 7 2 SPECIAL GUARDRAIL POST- SPECIAL STEEL POST FOR CONCRETE STRUCTURE MOUNT		6.000 EA	160.00000	960.00	228.25000	1,369.50	170.00000	1,020.00
0215 0536 8 12 APPROACH TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, FURNISH AND INSTALL, TL-2		6.000 EA	3,200.00000	19,200.00	2,084.01000	12,504.06	2,100.00000	12,600.00
0220 0536 73 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL		2,000.000 LF	1.00000	2,000.00	0.99000	1,980.00	1.00000	2,000.00
0225 0536 85 24 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL		3.000 EA	2,900.00000	8,700.00	2,729.06000	8,187.18	2,750.00000	8,250.00
0230 0536 85 25 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- TRAILING ANCHORAGE TYPE II		3.000 EA	950.00000	2,850.00	893.15000	2,679.45	900.00000	2,700.00
0235 0550 10220 FENCING, TYPE B, 5.1-6.0', STANDARD		655.000 LF	19.50000	12,772.50	19.35000	12,674.25	18.50000	12,117.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) H & R PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0240 0550 60222 FENCE GATE, TYPE B, DOUBLE, 6.1- 12.0' OPENING		1.000 EA	950.00000	950.00	942.77000	942.77	1,350.00000	1,350.00
0245 0570 1 1 PERFORMANCE TURF		2,112.000 SY	5.00000	10,560.00	3.75000	7,920.00	5.00000	10,560.00
0250 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		1,444.000 SY	4.00000	5,776.00	3.55000	5,126.20	5.44000	7,855.36
0255 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44183715201		(1.000) LS	32,800.00000	32,800.00	32,800.00000	32,800.00	32,800.00000	32,800.00
0260 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44183815201		(1.000) LS	6,300.00000	6,300.00	6,300.00000	6,300.00	6,300.00000	6,300.00
0265 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44194315201		(1.000) LS	10,900.00000	10,900.00	10,900.00000	10,900.00	10,900.00000	10,900.00
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$874,560.41		\$879,175.91		\$879,222.92

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0270 0639 2 6 ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, REMOVE		300.000 LF	1.00000	300.00	0.79000	237.00	0.80000	240.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) H & R PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0275 0639 3 60 ELECTRICAL SERVICE DISCONNECT, REMOVE- POLE OR CABINET TO REMAIN		1.000 EA	400.00000	400.00	1,046.47000	1,046.47	1,054.50000	1,054.50
0280 0700 1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		6.000 AS	1,900.00000	11,400.00	396.96000	2,381.76	325.00000	1,950.00
0285 0700 1 12 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		1.000 AS	1,200.00000	1,200.00	992.39000	992.39	1,000.00000	1,000.00
0290 0700 1 13 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		4.000 AS	1,300.00000	5,200.00	1,190.87000	4,763.48	1,500.00000	6,000.00
0295 0700 1 50 SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE		2.000 AS	200.00000	400.00	297.72000	595.44	200.00000	400.00
0300 0700 1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE		19.000 AS	30.00000	570.00	19.85000	377.15	25.00000	475.00
0305 0700 3207 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 201-300 SF		1.000 EA	10,000.00000	10,000.00	6,028.75000	6,028.75	7,700.00000	7,700.00
0310 0700 3501 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, UP TO 12 SF		10.000 EA	500.00000	5,000.00	19.85000	198.50	300.00000	3,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) H & R PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0315 0700 3627 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE PANEL, 201-300 SF WITH LIGHTING		1.000 EA	600.00000	600.00	1,260.33000	1,260.33	1,381.00000	1,381.00
0320 0700 4125 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, SPAN, 51-100 FT		1.000 EA	117,000.00000	117,000.00	128,655.05000	128,655.05	172,356.00000	172,356.00
0325 0700 4620 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, REMOVE SPAN		1.000 EA	2,000.10000	2,000.10	9,849.44000	9,849.44	8,960.00000	8,960.00
0330 0701 17101 PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD- CONCRETE SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.036 GM	5,600.00000	201.60	4,961.94000	178.63	10,000.00000	360.00
0335 0701 17201 PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD- CONCRETE SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.034 GM	5,600.00000	190.40	5,253.82000	178.63	10,000.00000	340.00
0340 0701 18101 PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD- ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.167 GM	5,800.00000	968.60	5,704.73000	952.69	10,000.00000	1,670.00
0345 0701 18201 PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD- ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.238 GM	5,800.00000	1,380.40	5,754.16000	1,369.49	10,000.00000	2,380.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) H & R PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0350 0705 10 3 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 3		2.000 EA	180.00000	360.00	292.76000	585.52	200.00000	400.00
0355 0705 11 1 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE TUBULAR		18.000 EA	100.00000	1,800.00	74.43000	1,339.74	65.00000	1,170.00
0360 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 44183715201		(1.000) LS	3,274.80000	3,274.80	2,003.63000	2,003.63	3,200.00000	3,200.00
0365 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 44183815201		(1.000) LS	1,500.00000	1,500.00	942.77000	942.77	1,500.00000	1,500.00
0370 0711 11103 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR INTERCHANGE MARKINGS		0.040 GM	8,400.00000	336.00	8,633.75000	345.35	11,000.00000	440.00
0375 0711 11123 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDBOUT		83.000 LF	1.60000	132.80	1.64000	136.12	3.00000	249.00
0380 0711 11170 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		3.000 EA	50.00000	150.00	79.39000	238.17	60.00000	180.00
0385 0711 14125 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK		46.000 LF	18.00000	828.00	16.87000	776.02	25.00000	1,150.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) H & R PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0390 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.261 GM	3,100.00000	809.10	3,707.20000	967.58	5,000.00000	1,305.00
0395 0711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.207 GM	3,100.00000	641.70	3,595.60000	744.29	5,000.00000	1,035.00
0400 0711 17 THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS: NON-CONFLICTING ONLY		220.000 SF	12.95000	2,849.00	10.38000	2,283.60	10.00000	2,200.00
0405 0713103101 PERMANENT TAPE, WHITE, SOLID, 6" FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES		0.004 GM	22,000.00000	88.00	78,597.50000	314.39	30,000.00000	120.00
0410 0713103201 PERMANENT TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES		0.004 GM	22,000.00000	88.00	78,597.50000	314.39	30,000.00000	120.00
0002 Signing Section Totals:				\$169,668.50		\$170,056.77		\$222,335.50

SECTION: 0003 Signalization								
0415 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		2.000 EA	1,200.00000	2,400.00	744.79000	1,489.58	751.00000	1,502.00
0003 Signalization Section Totals:				\$2,400.00		\$1,489.58		\$1,502.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(2) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) H & R PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Contract Grand Totals:				\$1,046,628.91		\$1,050,722.26		1,103,060.42



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) H & J ASPHALT, INC.		(5) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(6) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44183715201		(1.000) LS	18,488.05830	18,488.06	145,000.00000	145,000.00	55,860.00000	55,860.00
0010 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44183815201		(1.000) LS	18,488.05830	18,488.06	32,500.00000	32,500.00	18,822.00000	18,822.00
0015 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44194315201		(1.000) LS	18,488.05830	18,488.06	20,000.00000	20,000.00	16,600.00000	16,600.00
0020 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44183715201		(100.000) DA (LS)	17,871.78969	17,871.79	145,000.00000	145,000.00	131,860.00000	131,860.00
0025 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44183815201		(60.000) DA (LS)	17,871.78969	17,871.79	32,500.00000	32,500.00	120,884.00000	120,884.00
0030 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44194315201		(70.000) DA (LS)	17,871.78969	17,871.79	20,000.00000	20,000.00	7,000.00000	7,000.00
0035 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		3,112.000 ED	0.34200	1,064.30	0.33000	1,026.96	0.30000	933.60
0040 0102 71 15 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, ANCHORED		1,263.000 LF	34.20000	43,194.60	0.01000	12.63	28.10000	35,490.30
0045 0102 71 25 TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE, ANCHORED		1,263.000 LF	28.50000	35,995.50	0.01000	12.63	15.00000	18,945.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) H & J ASPHALT, INC.		(5) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(6) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0050 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		4,880.000 ED	0.15960	778.85	0.18000	878.40	0.16000	780.80
0055 0102 74 2 CHANNELIZING DEVICE, TYPE III, 6'		688.000 ED	0.38760	266.67	0.39000	268.32	0.35000	240.80
0060 0102 74 7 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		20.000 LF	6.84000	136.80	13.20000	264.00	12.00000	240.00
0065 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		168.000 ED	11.40000	1,915.20	7.70000	1,293.60	7.00000	1,176.00
0070 0102 89 1 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION		8.000 LO	1,254.00000	10,032.00	0.01000	0.08	2,750.00000	22,000.00
0075 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		443.000 ED	20.52000	9,090.36	13.20000	5,847.60	12.00000	5,316.00
0080 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		3,329.000 LF	3.42000	11,385.18	2.20000	7,323.80	1.60000	5,326.40
0085 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		12.000 EA	102.60000	1,231.20	99.00000	1,188.00	145.00000	1,740.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) H & J ASPHALT, INC.		(5) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(6) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0090 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		5.810 AC	171.00000	993.51	550.00000	3,195.50	100.00000	581.00
0095 0107 2 MOWING		3.020 AC	228.00000	688.56	550.00000	1,661.00	100.00000	302.00
0100 0108 1 MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES- INSPECTION AND SETTLEMENT MONITORING 44183715201		(1.000) LS	7,410.00000	7,410.00	550.00000	550.00	3,890.00000	3,890.00
0105 0108 2 MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES- VIBRATION MONITORING 44183715201		(1.000) LS	7,410.00000	7,410.00	550.00000	550.00	8,890.00000	8,890.00
0110 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 44183715201		(0.880) AC (LS)	35,340.00000	35,340.00	20,900.00000	20,900.00	31,184.00000	31,184.00
0115 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 44183815201		(0.020) AC (LS)	4,560.00000	4,560.00	20,900.00000	20,900.00	19,113.00000	19,113.00
0120 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		139.000 SY	28.50000	3,961.50	30.80000	4,281.20	44.96000	6,249.44
0125 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		529.500 CY	17.10000	9,054.45	18.70000	9,901.65	39.00000	20,650.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) H & J ASPHALT, INC.		(5) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(6) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0130 0120 71 REGULAR EXCAVATION (3-R PROJECTS ONLY) 44183715201		(1.000) LS	28,340.40000	28,340.40	16,500.00000	16,500.00	58,011.00000	58,011.00
0135 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		2,704.000 SY	4.56000	12,330.24	4.40000	11,897.60	6.75000	18,252.00
0140 0285702 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 02		1,717.000 SY	22.80000	39,147.60	17.60000	30,219.20	23.48000	40,315.16
0145 0285709 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09		55.000 SY	57.00000	3,135.00	74.80000	4,114.00	37.60000	2,068.00
0150 0327 70 11 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2 1/4" AVG DEPTH		4,602.000 SY	4.56000	20,985.12	5.25000	24,160.50	3.50000	16,107.00
0155 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		527.800 TN	125.40000	66,186.12	185.00000	97,643.00	150.00000	79,170.00
0160 0337 7 82 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-9.5, PG 76-22		344.800 TN	136.80000	47,168.64	195.00000	67,236.00	173.80000	59,926.24
0165 0339 1 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		90.400 TN	228.00000	20,611.20	550.00000	49,720.00	200.00000	18,080.00
0170 0425 1355 INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-5, PARTIAL		1.000 EA	4,560.00000	4,560.00	9,900.00000	9,900.00	7,203.00000	7,203.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) H & J ASPHALT, INC.		(5) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(6) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0175 0425 5 MANHOLE, ADJUST		1.000 EA	1,140.00000	1,140.00	440.00000	440.00	990.00000	990.00
0180 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		355.000 LF	25.08000	8,903.40	35.20000	12,496.00	31.00000	11,005.00
0185 0521 72 40 SHOULDER CONCRETE BARRIER, 38" OR 44" HEIGHT		64.000 LF	336.30000	21,523.20	495.00000	31,680.00	385.00000	24,640.00
0190 0521 72 56 SHOULDER CONCRETE BARRIER, 56" PIER PROTECTION BARRIER/CRASH WALL		152.000 LF	570.00000	86,640.00	660.00000	100,320.00	495.00000	75,240.00
0195 0522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK		29.000 SY	91.20000	2,644.80	110.00000	3,190.00	98.00000	2,842.00
0200 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		35.000 SF	33.06000	1,157.10	33.00000	1,155.00	33.00000	1,155.00
0205 0536 1 0 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL/LOW SPEED TL-2		1,983.000 LF	31.92000	63,297.36	17.24000	34,186.92	15.50000	30,736.50
0210 0536 7 2 SPECIAL GUARDRAIL POST- SPECIAL STEEL POST FOR CONCRETE STRUCTURE MOUNT		6.000 EA	313.50000	1,881.00	270.13000	1,620.78	500.00000	3,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) H & J ASPHALT, INC.		(5) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(6) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0215 0536 8 12 APPROACH TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, FURNISH AND INSTALL, TL-2		6.000 EA	2,047.44000	12,284.64	1,887.49000	11,324.94	2,450.00000	14,700.00
0220 0536 73 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL		2,000.000 LF	4.33200	8,664.00	2.43000	4,860.00	2.50000	5,000.00
0225 0536 85 24 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL		3.000 EA	3,032.40000	9,097.20	3,119.50000	9,358.50	3,000.00000	9,000.00
0230 0536 85 25 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- TRAILING ANCHORAGE TYPE II		3.000 EA	1,288.20000	3,864.60	854.01000	2,562.03	900.00000	2,700.00
0235 0550 10220 FENCING, TYPE B, 5.1-6.0', STANDARD		655.000 LF	21.66000	14,187.30	23.65000	15,490.75	31.00000	20,305.00
0240 0550 60222 FENCE GATE, TYPE B, DOUBLE, 6.1- 12.0' OPENING		1.000 EA	2,508.00000	2,508.00	1,650.00000	1,650.00	3,200.00000	3,200.00
0245 0570 1 1 PERFORMANCE TURF		2,112.000 SY	1.48200	3,129.98	4.00000	8,448.00	3.90000	8,236.80
0250 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		1,444.000 SY	4.56000	6,584.64	5.00000	7,220.00	5.20000	7,508.80



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) H & J ASPHALT, INC.		(5) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(6) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0255 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44183715201		(1.000) LS	32,800.00000	32,800.00	32,800.00000	32,800.00	32,800.00000	32,800.00
0260 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44183815201		(1.000) LS	6,300.00000	6,300.00	6,300.00000	6,300.00	6,300.00000	6,300.00
0265 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44194315201		(1.000) LS	10,900.00000	10,900.00	10,900.00000	10,900.00	10,900.00000	10,900.00
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$833,559.77		\$1,082,448.59		\$1,103,466.34

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0270 0639 2 6 ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, REMOVE		300.000 LF	0.91200	273.60	0.11000	33.00	0.80000	240.00
0275 0639 3 60 ELECTRICAL SERVICE DISCONNECT, REMOVE- POLE OR CABINET TO REMAIN		1.000 EA	1,202.13000	1,202.13	366.74000	366.74	1,060.00000	1,060.00
0280 0700 1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		6.000 AS	353.40000	2,120.40	379.50000	2,277.00	310.00000	1,860.00
0285 0700 1 12 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		1.000 AS	1,168.50000	1,168.50	1,485.00000	1,485.00	1,025.00000	1,025.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) H & J ASPHALT, INC.		(5) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(6) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0290 0700 1 13 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		4.000 AS	1,596.00000	6,384.00	1,705.00000	6,820.00	1,400.00000	5,600.00
0295 0700 1 50 SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE		2.000 AS	336.30000	672.60	330.00000	660.00	295.00000	590.00
0300 0700 1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE		19.000 AS	5.70000	108.30	33.00000	627.00	5.00000	95.00
0305 0700 3207 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 201-300 SF		1.000 EA	8,778.00000	8,778.00	9,790.00000	9,790.00	7,700.00000	7,700.00
0310 0700 3501 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, UP TO 12 SF		10.000 EA	342.00000	3,420.00	280.50000	2,805.00	280.00000	2,800.00
0315 0700 3627 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE PANEL, 201-300 SF WITH LIGHTING		1.000 EA	1,574.34000	1,574.34	660.00000	660.00	1,390.00000	1,390.00
0320 0700 4125 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, SPAN, 51-100 FT		1.000 EA	222,300.00000	222,300.00	163,790.00000	163,790.00	172,356.00000	172,356.00
0325 0700 4620 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, REMOVE SPAN		1.000 EA	10,214.40000	10,214.40	13,090.00000	13,090.00	8,960.00000	8,960.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) H & J ASPHALT, INC.		(5) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(6) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0330 0701 17101 PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-CONCRETE SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.036 GM	6,840.00000	246.24	6,160.00000	221.76	6,000.00000	216.00
0335 0701 17201 PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-CONCRETE SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.034 GM	6,840.00000	232.56	6,160.00000	209.44	6,000.00000	204.00
0340 0701 18101 PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD- ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.167 GM	6,840.00000	1,142.28	6,380.00000	1,065.46	6,000.00000	1,002.00
0345 0701 18201 PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD- ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.238 GM	6,840.00000	1,627.92	6,380.00000	1,518.44	6,000.00000	1,428.00
0350 0705 10 3 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 3		2.000 EA	336.30000	672.60	165.00000	330.00	295.00000	590.00
0355 0705 11 1 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE TUBULAR		18.000 EA	85.50000	1,539.00	55.00000	990.00	75.00000	1,350.00
0360 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 44183715201		(1.000) LS	2,301.66000	2,301.66	3,602.28000	3,602.28	2,019.00000	2,019.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) H & J ASPHALT, INC.		(5) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(6) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0365 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 44183815201		(1.000) LS	1,083.00000	1,083.00	1,650.00000	1,650.00	950.00000	950.00
0370 0711 11103 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR INTERCHANGE MARKINGS		0.040 GM	9,918.00000	396.72	9,240.00000	369.60	8,700.00000	348.00
0375 0711 11123 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDBOUT		83.000 LF	1.88100	156.12	1.76000	146.08	1.65000	136.95
0380 0711 11170 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		3.000 EA	91.20000	273.60	55.00000	165.00	80.00000	240.00
0385 0711 14125 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK		46.000 LF	19.38000	891.48	19.80000	910.80	17.00000	782.00
0390 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.261 GM	4,275.00000	1,115.78	3,410.00000	890.01	3,750.00000	978.75
0395 0711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.207 GM	4,275.00000	884.93	3,410.00000	705.87	3,750.00000	776.25
0400 0711 17 THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS: NON-CONFLICTING ONLY		220.000 SF	22.80000	5,016.00	14.00000	3,080.00	10.46000	2,301.20



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6L73

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) H & J ASPHALT, INC.		(5) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(6) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0405 0713103101 PERMANENT TAPE, WHITE, SOLID, 6" FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES		0.004 GM	36,115.20000	144.46	24,200.00000	96.80	31,680.00000	126.72
0410 0713103201 PERMANENT TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES		0.004 GM	36,115.20000	144.46	24,200.00000	96.80	31,680.00000	126.72
0002 Signing Section Totals:				\$276,085.08		\$218,452.08		\$217,251.59
SECTION: 0003 Signalization								
0415 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		2.000 EA	855.57000	1,711.14	1,252.68000	2,505.36	751.00000	1,502.00
0003 Signalization Section Totals:				\$1,711.14		\$2,505.36		\$1,502.00
Contract Grand Totals:				\$1,111,355.99		\$1,303,406.03		1,322,219.93



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190328 March 28, 2019 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E6L73

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.